Features
COUT
1μF~10μF
CIN
1μF~10μF
IN OUT
EN
GND

5 1 1 OUT Output voltage pin for the regulator.
- EPAD EPAD EPAD Exposed pad should be connected directly to the GND pin.
Ordering Information
SK6015 devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
Part Number Package Tape/Reel
SK6015S3-XX SOT23-3 3000
SK6015S5-XX SOT23-5 3000
SK6015S5-ADJ SOT23-5 3000
SK6015D4-XX DFN1x1-4 5000
SK6015D4-ADJ DFN1x1-4 10000
SK6015D6-ADJ DFN2x2-6 5000
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
2 VIN
GND
VOUT 3